1. Roll

2. Old

a. Youth Commission Water Bottles Approval of design & funds

Youth Commission Meeting - Agenda
Monday June 1, 2015
7:00pm - Recreation Office

Call

Business

b. Birthday Wishes: Tuesday 6/9 3:30-6
c. FallsFest

3. New
a

b.

C.

i. Volunteers

ii. Bands/Improv
iii. Carnival Games

Business
. Flocking Schedule

i. Ideas etc.

Induction - Thursday June 18th

ii. Tanya & Dave

Policy

4. Summer Schedule

What Date Time Where Covering
Meeting Monday June 1% 7:00pm-8:00pm Recreation
Office
Volunteer Tuesday June 9™ 3:15pm-6:00pm Birthday Wishes
Meeting Monday June 15™ 7:00pm-8:00pm Recreation Induction
Office Ceremony
Induction Thursday June 18™ 6:30pm-8:30pm Mt. Holyoke
Ceremony College - Dwight
Hall
Meeting Monday June 29™ 7:00pm-8:30pm Room 1 - FallsFest Games
Basement
Meeting Monday July 13" 7:00pm-9:00pm Room 1- FallsFest Signs
Basement
Volunteer Tuesday July 14™ 3:15pm-6:00pm Birthday Wishes
Meeting Monday July 20 7:00pm-9:00pm Room 1 - FallsFest Prep
Basement
FallsFest Saturday July 25" | 12:30pm-2:30pm | Beachgrounds CARNIVAL
Park GAMES!!! ©
Volunteer | Tuesday August 11" | 3:15pm-6:00pm Birthday Wishes
Meeting Monday August 17™ | 7:00pm-8:00pm Room 1 - Recruitment &
Basement Planning
Meeting Monday August 31° 7:00pm-8:00pm Room 1 - Recruitment &
Basement Planning

5. Next Meeting: Monday June 15% 7:00pm Recreation Office




Flocking Schedule

Tuesday June 2" 5:00pm - Dave LaBrie

PN

Wednesday June 3" 7:30pm - Danielle Stelma
1.

2.

3

4

Monday June 8™ 7:00pm - Danielle Stelma

1.

2.

3.

4

Tuesday June 9™ 7:00pm - Tanya Kopec
1.

roON

Wednesday June 10™ 7:30pm - Danielle Stelma
1.

2.

3

4

Thursday June 11" 7:00pm - Danielle Stelma
1.

2.

3.

4

Monday June 15" 8:00pm - Danielle Stelma

1.

2.
3.
4.



